
1 林      道  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 19 14.86 4.26 10.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Aq q 1.10 -0.26 0.84-2 -3 -2 -2 -4

2 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 0.22 1.323 2 2 1 2

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 0 1 1

4.30 4.26

Composition 1.20 2.922.50 2.75 3.25 2.75 3.25

Presentation 1.20 2.922.00 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 1.20 3.002.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00

10.60

2 瀬  谷  紀  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 31 14.72 4.62 10.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.03 0.431 1 1 0 0

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.11 1.49-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 CSpB 1.10 0.18 1.282 1 2 1 2

4 1A 1.10 -0.18 0.92-5 0 0 -1 -4

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 CoSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.70 4.62

Composition 1.20 2.673.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

Presentation 1.20 2.923.25 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 1.20 2.833.00 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.50

10.10
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3 宮  田  たか子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青梅フィギュア 15 13.74 3.84 9.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 1 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 1 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.18 1.283 2 1 1 2

5 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.522 0 0 1 0

3.60 3.84

Composition 1.20 2.752.75 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.00

Presentation 1.20 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 1.20 2.753.25 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.75

9.90

4 冨  樫      幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 28 13.37 3.77 9.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.552 1 1 1 1

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.031 1 1 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 2

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 1 0 -1 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.60 3.77

Composition 1.20 2.582.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Presentation 1.20 2.672.75 2.75 2.50 2.25 3.00

Skating Skills 1.20 2.753.00 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.75

9.60
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5 若  林  ちひろ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 8 12.53 3.43 9.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 0 1 -1 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-4 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 1 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 -0.07 0.33-4 -1 -2 -1 -2

3.50 3.43

Composition 1.20 2.582.75 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.50

Presentation 1.20 2.503.00 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.20 2.502.50 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.50

9.10

6 森      裕  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 12 12.31 3.51 8.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.88-1 0 0 -1 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.401 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 -1 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.56-4 0 -1 -1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1 -1 1

3.50 3.51

Composition 1.20 2.502.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Presentation 1.20 2.502.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 1.20 2.332.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.75

8.80
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7 濱  田  京  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 21 12.18 3.68 8.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.03 0.431 1 1 0 0

2 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 1

3 1Lz!+1Lo+1T* * 1.10 -0.08 1.02-3 0 -1 -2 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 1 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3.60 3.68

Composition 1.20 2.332.75 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.20 2.252.25 3.00 2.25 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 2.503.00 2.75 2.50 2.00 2.25

8.50

8 田  邉  照  代

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 33 12.13 2.93 9.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 1 0 0 1

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 0 -1 -2 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.07 1.071 0 1 0 1

2.90 2.93

Composition 1.20 2.422.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 3.00

Presentation 1.20 2.582.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 1.20 2.672.75 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.75

9.20
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9 髙  津  陽  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青梅フィギュア 20 11.70 3.40 8.50 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo F 1.00 -0.25 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.641 1 1 0 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.470 0 -1 -1 -1

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3.60 3.40

Composition 1.20 2.252.00 2.75 2.25 2.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 2.252.50 3.00 2.25 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 2.582.75 3.00 2.50 2.50 1.50

8.50

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

10 殿  村  れい子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 6 11.46 2.86 8.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0 0 1

2 1Lo+1Lo< < 0.90 -0.05 0.85-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 1F< < 0.40 -0.16 0.24-5 -5 -3 -4 -2

4 1W 0.30 0.03 0.331 1 1 1 1

5 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.031 0 0 0 1

3.00 2.86

Composition 1.20 2.583.25 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Presentation 1.20 2.422.75 2.00 2.50 2.00 3.00

Skating Skills 1.20 2.172.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.75

8.60
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11 松  村  史  代

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイスフラワーズ 22 11.36 2.36 9.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.03 0.332 1 1 1 1

2 SSpB 1.10 -0.22 0.88-2 0 -2 -3 -2

3 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.470 0 -1 -1 -1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 1T+COMBO+1T* * 0.40 -0.12 0.28-2 0 -4 -4 -3

2.70 2.36

Composition 1.20 2.422.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.25

Presentation 1.20 2.422.50 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.20 2.673.00 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.75

9.00

12 小  黒  祐三子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイスフラワーズ 1 11.36 3.46 7.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-1 0 0 0 0

2 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.10 0.80-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.401 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.08 0.42-3 0 -2 -3 0

5 LSpB 1.20 0.04 1.241 1 0 0 0

3.60 3.46

Composition 1.20 2.082.00 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.25

Presentation 1.20 2.252.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.20 2.252.25 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.25

7.90
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13 水  口  理美子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 24 11.01 3.11 7.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.07 0.43-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 1 0

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 1 0 0

3.10 3.11

Composition 1.20 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.00

Presentation 1.20 2.172.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 2.172.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 1.50

7.90

14 市  川  洋  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 9 10.76 3.16 7.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.48-2 0 0 0 -1

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-4 -2 -1 0 0

4 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.031 1 0 0 0

6 LSpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.20 3.16

Composition 1.20 2.171.75 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.50

Presentation 1.20 2.172.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.20 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

7.60
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15 田  原  敏  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 14 10.71 3.41 7.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.03 0.87-1 -1 0 -1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-3 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.102 1 1 1 1

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3.40 3.41

Composition 1.20 2.082.25 2.50 1.50 1.75 2.25

Presentation 1.20 1.922.00 2.50 1.50 1.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 2.082.50 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.00

7.30

16 齋  藤  芽  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 2 10.59 2.69 7.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Loq q 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -2 -3 -3 -4

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-2 0 0 -1 0

4 1S+1W+SEQ 0.70 0.00 0.700 0 0 -1 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 -1 0 0 0

2.90 2.69

Composition 1.20 2.172.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.20 2.422.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.20 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

7.90
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17 野々上  由  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 26 10.51 3.31 7.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.03 0.87-1 0 0 -1 -1

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -2 0 -1 -1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.08 0.42-3 -1 -3 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 -1

3.50 3.31

Composition 1.20 2.002.00 2.00 2.25 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.20 2.082.25 2.25 2.25 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.922.25 2.00 2.25 1.50 1.50

7.20

18 上別府  みゆき

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川ＦＳＣ 27 10.25 3.75 6.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 -1 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

5 FCUSpB 1.50 -0.25 1.251 0 -2 -3 -4

4.00 3.75

Composition 1.20 1.832.75 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.923.00 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.672.25 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.25

6.50
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19 浜  野  美  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 32 10.23 2.33 8.10 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz+SEQ+1W* * 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 1Lo< < F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-2 0 0 -1 -1

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

6 USpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.90 2.33

Composition 1.20 2.252.00 2.50 2.25 1.75 2.50

Presentation 1.20 2.172.25 2.50 2.00 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 2.332.25 2.75 2.50 2.00 2.25

8.10

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

20 阿  部  晴  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 23 10.18 3.08 7.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!< ! 0.48 -0.22 0.26-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

2 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-3 0 -1 -1 -1

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.07 0.93-5 0 -1 -1 -2

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 USpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.48 3.08

Composition 1.20 2.082.25 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.922.00 2.25 2.00 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.922.50 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.50

7.10
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21 中  島  美  雪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 3 10.15 3.35 6.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 -1 -1 0

3 CSSpBV 1.20 -0.28 0.92-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.56-2 0 -1 -1 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 -1 0

3.70 3.35

Composition 1.20 1.921.75 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.25

Presentation 1.20 1.831.50 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.921.75 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

6.80

22 須  藤  亜由美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 25 10.09 3.09 7.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Fq q 0.50 -0.20 0.30-5 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-2 0 0 -1 -1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-4 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 -1 0 0 0

6 CUSpBV* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.50 3.09

Composition 1.20 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.20 2.002.25 2.25 1.75 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.832.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.50

7.00
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23 小  林  陶  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川ＦＳＣ 11 9.95 2.45 7.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 1F!< ! 0.40 -0.13 0.27-4 -3 -3 -2 -4

4 1S+1W+SEQ 0.70 0.00 0.700 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -3 -1 -1 1

2.80 2.45

Composition 1.20 2.002.00 1.75 2.00 2.50 2.00

Presentation 1.20 2.252.50 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 2.002.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.00

7.50

24 杉  山  夕  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 16 9.39 2.59 6.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.01 0.811 1 0 0 0

2 1Lz!q ! 0.60 -0.28 0.32-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

3 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 0 -2 -1 -1

4 1F!< ! 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -3 -4 -5 -5

5 1Loq q 0.50 -0.15 0.35-4 -5 -2 -2 -3

3.30 2.59

Composition 1.20 1.832.00 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.832.25 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 2.002.50 2.25 2.00 1.75 1.50

6.80
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25 沼  田  あゆみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 30 9.32 2.42 7.10 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A<< << F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1F< < 0.40 -0.11 0.29-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.95-3 1 -2 -1 -1

4 1S+1Loq q 0.90 -0.12 0.78-2 -3 -2 -2 -4

5 1Loq q 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -2 0 -2 -3

6 CoSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.90 2.42

Composition 1.20 1.922.50 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.20 2.002.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 2.002.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.75

7.10

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

26 武  石  ゆき子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ドリーム FC 10 9.19 1.49 7.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.301 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 -1 -1

4 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.50 1.49

Composition 1.20 2.172.75 2.00 2.25 2.25 1.75

Presentation 1.20 2.253.00 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 2.002.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50

7.70
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27 大河内  あ  き

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 29 8.74 2.24 6.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1F<<+1T << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

3 1Lz!<< ! 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2.40 2.24

Composition 1.20 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.50

Presentation 1.20 1.922.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 2.25

6.50

28 橋  爪  和  代

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 13 8.29 2.69 5.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.76-3 -2 0 0 -1

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.12 0.38-4 -2 -2 -1 -3

4 1T 0.40 -0.05 0.35-3 -2 0 -1 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-2 0 -1 -1 -1

3.00 2.69

Composition 1.20 1.672.25 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.502.00 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.75 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.25

5.60
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29 エグベオヌ直子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 17 8.23 2.43 5.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Loq q 0.50 -0.12 0.38-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.301 0 0 0 0

4 1S+1T 0.80 -0.05 0.75-2 0 -1 -2 -1

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.002 -1 1 -1 0

2.60 2.43

Composition 1.20 1.672.25 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.672.25 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

5.80

30 藤  原  陽  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 4 8.06 2.26 5.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.391 0 0 -2 -1

2 1W+1T 0.70 0.00 0.700 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.370 0 0 -3 -2

5 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2.50 2.26

Composition 1.20 1.671.50 1.75 1.50 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.671.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.502.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

5.80
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31 大  田  邦  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 7 7.76 2.26 5.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.13 0.27-4 -3 -1 -3 -4

2 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.900 -3 -1 -1 -1

3 1W+1T 0.70 -0.01 0.69-1 0 0 0 -1

4 1Lz!<< ! 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0 0

2.50 2.26

Composition 1.20 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.581.50 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

5.50

32 三  輪  恭  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 5 7.22 1.52 5.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-2 0 0 0 -1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.17 0.83-3 -2 -2 -1 -1

5 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

1.70 1.52

Composition 1.20 1.672.00 1.25 1.75 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.671.75 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.50 1.25 1.25 1.75 1.50

5.70
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